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Golden Plains Middle School Boys Basketball

Front Row:  Colten Sauvage, Clayton Bange, Larry Radovich, Zakery Brown, Jeron Schutte, Devin Davidson. Middle Row:  Austin 
Rivera, Bodie Sauvage, Dawson Spresser, Jesus Aragon-Monge, Nicholas Brown, Joey Griffith. Back Row:  Coach Russ Au-
miller, Feliciano Bermudez, Kade Wessel, Cole Ziegelmeier, Koi Wessel, Luke Wessel

Thursday, Jan. 19 – at Gree-
ley County (Tribune)

Thursday, Jan. 26 – at Grin-
nell-Wheatland (Grinnell)

Thursday, Feb. 2 – vs. Chey-
lin

Thursday through Saturday, 
Feb. 16 through 18 – Free-
dom League Tournament at 
Sharon Springs

Schedule

Golden Plains High School Girls Basketball

Front Row: Caitlin Spresser, MiKayla Lobato, Macayla Easton. Middle Row: Taylor Todd, Rebecca Bange, Rachael Ritter, Brooke 
Wark, Ana Bermudez. Back Row: Manager Sandra Galvan, Leea Juenemann, Jordan Christensen, Kylie Jones, Hailee Spresser, 
Paulita Ramirez, Angela Ritter, Manager Shania Finlay. Not Pictured: Manager Asia Kurth, Coach Parker Christensen, Coach 
Steve Shaw

Monday through Saturday, Jan. 9 
through 14 – WKLL Tournament at 
Brewster/Colby

Friday, Jan. 20 – vs. Brewster-
Triplains

Tuesday, Jan. 24 – vs. Quinter
Friday, Jan. 27 – vs. Dighton
Tuesday, Jan. 31 – vs. Cheylin
Friday, Feb. 3 – at Wallace County 

(Sharon Springs)
Tuesday, Feb. 7 – vs. Hill City
Friday, Feb. 10 – vs. Weskan
Friday, Feb. 17 – at Cheylin (McDon-

ald)
Friday, Feb. 24 – vs. Northern Valley
Sunday through Saturday, Feb. 26 

through March 3 – Sub-State, 
	 location TBD
Wednesday through Saturday, March 

7 through 10 – State at Fort Hays 
State University

Schedule


